Create Event Design ORDER #0061 1 3
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MALI ACOSTA

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: March 3, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

1361 W ANAHEIM ST.
LONG BEACH, CA.
EVENT DATE: MAY 3RD, 2025

**INSTALL: THURSDAY - SET UP FABRIC
ONLY**

**RETURN: FRIDAY TO SET
FURNITURE**

**P|CK UP: SUNDAY OR MONDAY

MORNING**
Description Qtty Price Total
General
TOTAL PACKAGE 1 $11,000.00 T $11,000.00
Total General $11,000.00
RENTALS
66" ROUND TABLES 14 $0.00 T $0.00
FOR 12 GUEST
60" ROUND TABLES 3 $0.00 T $0.00
FOR 10 GUEST
132" ROUND BURLAP LINENS, TAUPE 17 $0.00 T $0.00
WHITE "X" BACK CHAIRS 200 $0.00 T $0.00
*OATMEAL CUSHIONS*
WHITE 18FT X 16FT DANCEFLOOR 1 $0.00 T $0.00
GREEN ASTRO TURF 40X80 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Total RENTALS $0.00
FLORALS
FLOWERS (FOR ROUND TABLES) 17 $0.00 T $0.00
Total FLORALS $0.00
DRAPING
FABRIC SWAGGING (POLES TO CEILING) 1 $0.00 T $0.00
CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS 2 $0.00 T $0.00
PLEASE SANDRA OR YASMIN FOR STYLE
Total DRAPING $0.00
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Description

ADDITIONAL

Services

Notes

Taupe LIGHT BURLAP 6FT OR 8FT DRAPES
FLOWERS FOR MIRROR

BACKDROP 12FT X 8FT
HEDGES+FLORALS/PICT WALLS/PHOTOS/"A"/ CARPET/

Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft

CUSTOM DECAL FOR BAR
"AMIRA + FLORALS"

STAND FOR MIRROR + SANDBAGS
TRASHCANS

PILLOWS

LEKOS

Bloom Coffee Table

PINK & WHITE DESSERT TRAYS
BLUSH PINK NAPKINS

CLEAR WATER GLASSES

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
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Qtty Price
6 $25.00
1 $50.00
1 $1,000.00
1 $250.00
1 $100.00
1 $0.00
4 $17.50
6 $0.00
4 $75.00
1 $125.00
10 $5.00

200 $2.50

200 $1.00

T

_|

T

T

Total ADDITIONAL

1 $0.00
8 $0.00
8 $0.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$150.00
$50.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$100.00

$0.00
$70.00
$0.00
$300.00

$125.00

$50.00
$500.00
$200.00

$2,795.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$13,795.00
$0.00

$0.00
($0.00)
$13,795.00
($12,900.00)
$895.00
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