ORDER #006113



MALI ACOSTA

Order Date: March 3, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1361 W ANAHEIM ST. LONG BEACH, CA.

EVENT DATE: MAY 3RD, 2025

**INSTALL: THURSDAY - SET UP FABRIC

ONLY**

**RETURN: FRIDAY TO SET

FURNITURE**

**PICK UP: SUNDAY OR MONDAY

MORNING**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	TOTAL PACKAGE	1	\$11,000.00	Т	\$11,000.0
		Total General		eral	\$11,000.00
RENTALS					
	66" ROUND TABLES FOR 12 GUEST	14	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
	60" ROUND TABLES FOR 10 GUEST	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
	132" ROUND BURLAP LINENS, TAUPE	17	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
	WHITE "X" BACK CHAIRS *OATMEAL CUSHIONS*	200	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
	WHITE 18FT X 16FT DANCEFLOOR	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
	GREEN ASTRO TURF 40X80	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
			Total RENTALS		\$0.0
FLORALS					
	FLOWERS (FOR ROUND TABLES)	17	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
			Total FLORALS		\$0.0
DRAPING					
	FABRIC SWAGGING (POLES TO CEILING)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
	CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS PLEASE SANDRA OR YASMIN FOR STYLE	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
			Total DRAPING		\$0.0

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
ADDITIONAL					
	Taupe LIGHT BURLAP 6FT OR 8FT DRAPES	6	\$25.00	Т	\$150.00
	FLOWERS FOR MIRROR	1	\$50.00	Т	\$50.00
	BACKDROP 12FT X 8FT HEDGES+FLORALS/PICT WALLS/PHOTOS/"A"/ CARPET/	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	CUSTOM DECAL FOR BAR "AMIRA + FLORALS"	1	\$100.00	T	\$100.00
	STAND FOR MIRROR + SANDBAGS	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	TRASHCANS	4	\$17.50	Т	\$70.00
	PILLOWS	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	LEKOS	4	\$75.00	Ţ	\$300.00
	Bloom Coffee Table	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	PINK & WHITE DESSERT TRAYS	10	\$5.00	Т	\$50.00
	BLUSH PINK NAPKINS	200	\$2.50	Т	\$500.00
	CLEAR WATER GLASSES	200	\$1.00	Т	\$200.00
			Total ADDITIONAL		\$2,795.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	8	\$0.00		\$0.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	8	\$0.00		\$0.00
lotes			Total Dradus	·+•·	\$13,795.00
otes		Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$13,793.00
			axes (tax excem _l		\$0.00
			Discour	ıts:	(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$13,795.00
			Paymer		(\$12,900.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$895.00